

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: CrI.P.No.9141 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	10.11.2025	<u>JS, J</u> Ms.Hamsini, learned counsel representing Mr.M.P.K.Aditya, learned counsel for respondent No.2 submits that there are compromise terms going on and seeks time. At her request, list on 18.11.2025. <u>JS,J</u> BV	Transferred to IO folder before corrections